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SACHDEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PITAMPURA 

ONLINE ASSESSMENT – (Cycle – I) 

Class - II 

Date  

 

Day 

 

Subject Syllabus 

10.08.2021 Tuesday Maths I 

• Number Writing (99 to 250) 

• Number Names (99 to 250) 

• Before, After, Between 

• Greater Than, Less Than, Equal to   

• Place Value 

13.08.2021 Friday English I 

• Sentences   

• Naming Words – Nouns  

• Pronouns   

• Use of capital letters  

• Opposites 

17.08.2021 Tuesday Hindi I 

• वर्णमाला 

• संज्ञा  

• ववलोम शब्द  

• मात्राओ ंकी पुनरावृवि 

20.08.2021 Friday Maths II 

• Number Writing (251 to 500) 

• Number Names (251 to 500) 

• Addition sums (2 and 3 digit 

numbers, with & without carrying) 

• Expanded Form 

• Tables 2 to 5 

24.08.2021 Tuesday 
English II 

(Dictation) 

• Lesson – My First Day at School 

• Poem – Off to School We Go 

27.08.2021 Friday English II 
• Lesson – My First Day at School 

• Poem – Off to School We Go 

31.08.2021 Tuesday Hindi II (Dictation) 
• पाठ 2 - जन्मदिन 

• पाठ 3 - हँसी खो गई 

03.9.2021 Friday Hindi II 
• पाठ 2- जन्मदिन 

• पाठ 3- हँसी खो गई 
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07.09.2021 Tuesday Maths III 

• Tables (6 to 10) 

• Ascending Order 

• Subtraction Sums (2 and 3 digit 

numbers, (with & without 

borrowing) 

10.09.2021 Friday 
English 

III(Dictation) 

• Lesson – Jo, the Baby Caterpillar 

• Poem – Everybody Says  

14.09.2021 Tuesday English III 
• Lesson – Jo, the Baby Caterpillar 

• Poem – Everybody Says 

17.09.2021 Friday 
Hindi 

III(Dictation) 

• पाठ 4 – राखी का त्योहार आया 

(कदिता) 

• पाठ 5 – साहसी बादिका 

18.09.2021 Saturday Computer Activity 

• Lesson 1 - Computer- Its types 

• Lesson 2 - Computer- At Various 

Places 

• Lesson 3 - Man versus Computer 

21.09.2021 Tuesday Hindi III 

• पाठ 4 – राखी का त्योहार आया 

(कदिता) 

• पाठ 5 – साहसी बादिका 

 

Important Note: 

• All the online assessments will be conducted through Google Forms in the class. 

• The date-sheet for Online Oral Assessments will be announced by the class teacher in the 

class one week prior to the assessment. 

• It is mandatory for all the children to appear for the online assessments. 

 


